UN[VERSITYW

Module Code Module name

Theory 1: Mathematical
Foundations of Computer

COMO00013C

COMO00014C

COMO00015C

CoOMO00016C

COMO00016C

COMO00018I

COMO00019I

COMO00026!

COMO000271

Science

Theory 2: Formal Languages

& Automata

Software 1: Foundations of
Programming for Computer

Science

Software 2: Object Oriented
Data Structures & Algorithms

Software 2: Object Oriented
Data Structures & Algorithms

Systems & Devices 3:
Advanced Computer Systems
Engineering 1: Software &
Systems Engineering

Intelligent Systems: Machine
Learning & Optimisation
Theory 3: Computability,
Complexity & Logic

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE: Late Summer Reassessment Period - 2023/24

Exam name

Theory 1 Resit Exam (THE1) Online Exam (Teaching

(100%)

Location

Portal)

Theory 2 Resit Exam (THE2) Online Exam

(100%)

Software 1 Lab Resit Exam
(SOF1) (100%)

Software 2 Theory Resit
Exam (SOF2) (50%)

Software 2 Practical Resit
Exam (SOF2) (50%)

Systems 3 Resit Exam

(SYS3) (100%)

Engineering 1 Resit Exam

(ENG1) (20%)

Intelligent Systems:
Machine Learning &
Optimisation Resit Exam

(IMLO) (60%)

Theory 3 Resit Exam (THE3)

(100%)

(Gradescope)

Online Exam
(Gradescope)

Online Exam
(Gradescope)

Online Exam
(Gradescope)

Online Exam (Teaching

Portal)

Online Exam (Teaching

Portal)

Online Exam (VLE)
Online Exam (Teaching

Portal)

Date

13/08/2024

12/08/2024

19/08/2024

14/08/2024

20/08/2024

16/08/2024

13/08/2024

14/08/2024

19/08/2024

Start time

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

13:30:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

End time

13:00:00

13:00:00

14:00:00

12:00:00

14:00:00

12:00:00

16:30:00

12:00:00

13:00:00



COMO00029I

COMO00038H

COMO0039H

COMO00040H

COMO00042H

COMO00048H

COMO00051H

COMO00167M

COMO00168M

COMO00170M

COMO00173M

Systems & Devices 2:

Operating Systems, Security, Systems & Devices 2 Resit

and Networking

Computer Vision & Graphics

Assurance and Proof

High-Integrity Systems

Engineering

Quantum Computation

Cryptography Theory &
Practice

Computing by Graph
Transformation

Computer Vision & Graphics

Quantum Computation

Assurance and Proof

High-Integrity Systems
Engineering

Exam (SYS2) (50%)
Computer Vision &

Graphics Resit Exam (VICO-

H) (100%)

Assurance and Proof Resit

Exam (PROF-H) (100%)
High-Integrity Systems
Engineering Resit Exam
(HINT-H) (50%)
Quantum Computation
Resit Exam (QUCO-H)
(100%)

Cryptography Theory &

Practice Resit Exam (CTAP-

H) (50%)
Computing by Graph

Transformation Resit Exam

(GRAT-H) (100%)
Computer Vision &

Graphics Resit Exam (VICO-

M) (100%)

Quantum Computation
Resit Exam (QUCO-M)
(100%)

Assurance and Proof Resit

Exam (PROF-M) (100%)
High-Integrity Systems
Engineering Resit Exam
(HINT-M) (50%)

Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)

Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)
Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)

Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)

Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)

Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)

Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)

Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)

Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)
Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)

Online Exam (Teaching
Portal)

20/08/2024

22/08/2024

13/08/2024

20/08/2024

15/08/2024

13/08/2024

19/08/2024

22/08/2024

15/08/2024

13/08/2024

20/08/2024

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

13:30:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

12:00:00

12:00:00

13:00:00

13:00:00

13:00:00

16:30:00

12:00:00

12:00:00

13:00:00

13:00:00

13:00:00



COMO00185M

COMO00191M

COMO00196M

Computing by Graph
Transformation

Al Problem Solving with
Search and Logic

Foundations of Al & Machine
Learning

Computing by Graph
Transformation Resit Exam Online Exam (Teaching

(GRAT-M) (100%) Portal) 19/08/2024
Al Problem Solving with

Search and Logic Resit Online Exam (Teaching

Exam (AIPS-M) (100%) Portal) 14/08/2024

Foundations of Al &
Machine Learning Resit
Exam (FOAM) (100%) Online Exam (VLE) 13/08/2024

09:00:00

09:00:00

13:30:00

12:00:00

13:00:00

16:30:00



