

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE: Late Summer Reassessment Period - 2023/24						
Module Code	Module name	Exam name	Location	Date	Start time	End time
COM00013C	Theory 1: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science	Theory 1 Resit Exam (THE1) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	13/08/2024	09:00:00	13:00:00
COM00014C	Theory 2: Formal Languages & Automata Software 1: Foundations of	Theory 2 Resit Exam (THE2) (100%)	Online Exam (Gradescope)	12/08/2024	09:00:00	13:00:00
COM00015C	Programming for Computer Science	Software 1 Lab Resit Exam (SOF1) (100%)	Online Exam (Gradescope)	19/08/2024	09:00:00	14:00:00
СОМ00016С	Software 2: Object Oriented Data Structures & Algorithms	•	Online Exam (Gradescope)	14/08/2024	09:00:00	12:00:00
COM00016C	Software 2: Object Oriented Data Structures & Algorithms		Online Exam (Gradescope)	20/08/2024	09:00:00	14:00:00
COM00018I	• •	Systems 3 Resit Exam (SYS3) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	16/08/2024	09:00:00	12:00:00
COM00019I	Engineering 1: Software & Systems Engineering	Engineering 1 Resit Exam (ENG1) (20%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	13/08/2024	13:30:00	16:30:00
COM00026I	Intelligent Systems: Machine Learning & Optimisation	Intelligent Systems: Machine Learning & Optimisation Resit Exam (IMLO) (60%)	Online Exam (VLE)	14/08/2024	09:00:00	12:00:00
COM00027I	Theory 3: Computability, Complexity & Logic	Theory 3 Resit Exam (THE3) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	19/08/2024	09:00:00	13:00:00

	Systems & Devices 2:					
	Operating Systems, Security,	Systems & Devices 2 Resit	Online Exam (Teaching			
COM00029I	and Networking	Exam (SYS2) (50%)	Portal)	20/08/2024	09:00:00	12:00:00
СОМ00038Н	Computer Vision & Graphics	Computer Vision & Graphics Resit Exam (VICO- H) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	22/08/2024	09:00:00	12:00:00
		Assurance and Proof Resit	Online Exam (Teaching		03100100	12100100
СОМ00039Н	Assurance and Proof	Exam (PROF-H) (100%)	Portal)	13/08/2024	09:00:00	13:00:00
СОМ00040Н	High-Integrity Systems Engineering	High-Integrity Systems Engineering Resit Exam (HINT-H) (50%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	20/08/2024	09:00:00	13:00:00
СОМ00042Н	Quantum Computation	Quantum Computation Resit Exam (QUCO-H) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	15/08/2024	09:00:00	13:00:00
COM00048H	Cryptography Theory & Practice	Cryptography Theory & Practice Resit Exam (CTAP- H) (50%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	13/08/2024	13:30:00	16:30:00
СОМ00051Н	Computing by Graph Transformation	Computing by Graph Transformation Resit Exam (GRAT-H) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	19/08/2024	09:00:00	12:00:00
COM00167M	Computer Vision & Graphics	Computer Vision & Graphics Resit Exam (VICO- M) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	22/08/2024	09:00:00	12:00:00
COM00168M	Quantum Computation	Quantum Computation Resit Exam (QUCO-M) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	15/08/2024	09:00:00	13:00:00
COM00170M	Assurance and Proof	Assurance and Proof Resit Exam (PROF-M) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	13/08/2024	09:00:00	13:00:00
COM00173M	High-Integrity Systems Engineering	High-Integrity Systems Engineering Resit Exam (HINT-M) (50%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	20/08/2024	09:00:00	13:00:00

COM00185M	Computing by Graph Transformation	Computing by Graph Transformation Resit Exam (GRAT-M) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	19/08/2024	09:00:00	12:00:00
COM00191M		Al Problem Solving with Search and Logic Resit Exam (AIPS-M) (100%)	Online Exam (Teaching Portal)	14/08/2024	09:00:00	13:00:00
сом00196м	Foundations of AI & Machine Learning	Foundations of AI & Machine Learning Resit Exam (FOAM) (100%)	Online Exam (VLE)	13/08/2024	13:30:00	16:30:00